
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Nr.
91
96
58
16
13
100
66
89
47
45
84
36
87
2
18
95
17
73
99
57
44
67
22
60
81
98

Nome
Henrique Poli
Wallace BB
Pedro Fernando Ribeiro Buffoni
Claudio Eduardo de Freitas
Carlos Alberto Fuzza
Charles Edward
Rodrigo Barbosa Santos
Marcio Rosa
Lucas Themoteo Karam
Lucas Nasser Fracassi
Janderson Silva
Italo Cesar Brito Sant Anna
Julio Silva
Alex Penholato Burraldon
Denilson Martins Lopes
Rainer
Davi da Silva Morais
Vinicius Italo Furlanes
Hugo Viviani
Paulo Oliva Giassetti
Luan Pereira Mochetti
Rodrigo Jorge Gomes
Eduardo Giacon Junior
Raul Veja churro
Luka
Lucas Oliveira

Melhor Tm
1:33.219
1:35.732
1:36.450
1:37.257
1:37.382
1:39.115
1:39.582
1:39.735
1:40.398
1:40.768
1:41.512
1:41.648
1:41.963
1:42.757
1:43.355
1:43.502
1:43.924
1:45.163
1:45.213
1:45.972
1:46.450
1:47.004
1:50.495
1:50.496
1:51.855

-.---

Melhor Spd
104,271
101,533
100,778
99,941
99,813
98,068
97,608
97,458
96,815
96,459
95,752
95,624
95,329
94,592
94,045
93,911
93,530
92,428
92,384
91,722
91,310
90,838
87,968
87,967
86,898

-

Classe
I
A
A
A
A
A
A
I
A
A
A
A
I
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
Curso
Curso
A
I

2o. melhor
1:35.606
1:37.709
1:37.958
1:37.899
1:37.387
1:39.673
1:39.773
1:40.014
1:41.530
1:41.168
1:42.741
1:43.628
1:42.318
1:47.238
1:45.021
1:43.572
1:45.310
1:45.163
1:46.140
1:47.047
1:47.986
1:47.157
1:50.848
1:50.848

-.---
-.---

Na volta
5
4
4
4
5
4
4
4
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
4
3
5
4
4
3
3
1
0

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack XmotoX 22 07 2018
Domingo

3a Avancado

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

22/07/2018 09:45

22/07/2018 Autodromo Capuava

Impresso: 22/07/2018 12:03:33
Crono Verde Rosso

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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